
10.06.2018 17:44:21HELVETIA 2018 - MS - Mens Singles 10.06.2018

1)REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
bye

GEROCK, Thomas-SWI
KULALI, Engin-LIE

LAZAR, Alexandre-SWI
bye

SCHMID, Michel-SWI
bye

SCHNEIDER, Thomas-SWI
bye

REY, Patrick-SWI
bye

SKEMBIC, Ervin-SWI
bye

MARTY, Stephan-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

1)REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
KULALI, Engin-LIE

LAZAR, Alexandre-SWI
SCHMID, Michel-SWI

SCHNEIDER, Thomas-SWI
REY, Patrick-SWI

SKEMBIC, Ervin-SWI
MARTY, Stephan-SWI

1)REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
SCHMID, Michel-SWI

SCHNEIDER, Thomas-SWI
SKEMBIC, Ervin-SWI

1)REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
SKEMBIC, Ervin-SWI

REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
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LOEFFEL, Roman-SWI
bye

HALLER, Florian-SWI
LANGER, Thomas-AUT

SALAMON, Mark-HUN
bye

LANGI, Szilveszter-SWI
bye

STEINACHER, Marcel-AUT
bye

DANKERS, Meik-GER
bye

VAN_MANEN, Erik-NL
bye

16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

LOEFFEL, Roman-SWI
LANGER, Thomas-AUT

SALAMON, Mark-HUN
LANGI, Szilveszter-SWI

STEINACHER, Marcel-AUT
DANKERS, Meik-GER

VAN_MANEN, Erik-NL
16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI

LANGER, Thomas-AUT
LANGI, Szilveszter-SWI

STEINACHER, Marcel-AUT
16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI

LANGER, Thomas-AUT
16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI

JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI
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9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
bye

ZELLER, Mario-SWI
ZURBRUEGG, Daniel-SWI

BREITENMOSER, Joel-SWI
bye

MALLA, Jankidar-SWI
bye

EBERHART, Christoph-SWI
bye

KELLER, Reto-SWI
bye

ANDRETTO, Claudio-SWI
bye

DERCOURT, Sebastian-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
ZURBRUEGG, Daniel-SWI

BREITENMOSER, Joel-SWI
MALLA, Jankidar-SWI

EBERHART, Christoph-SWI
KELLER, Reto-SWI

ANDRETTO, Claudio-SWI
DERCOURT, Sebastian-SWI

9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
BREITENMOSER, Joel-SWI

EBERHART, Christoph-SWI
ANDRETTO, Claudio-SWI

9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
ANDRETTO, Claudio-SWI

JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
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AESCHBACH, Patric-SWI
bye

BICHSEL, Mark-SWI
HAENNI, Heinz-SWI

URFER, Daniel-SWI
bye

KRIEG, Armin-SWI
bye

BECKER, Tom-LUX
bye

ANKER, Jonny-SWI
bye

MOSER, Kilian-SWI
bye

8)CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL
bye

GROUP WINNER

AESCHBACH, Patric-SWI
BICHSEL, Mark-SWI

URFER, Daniel-SWI
KRIEG, Armin-SWI

BECKER, Tom-LUX
ANKER, Jonny-SWI

MOSER, Kilian-SWI
8)CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL

AESCHBACH, Patric-SWI
URFER, Daniel-SWI

BECKER, Tom-LUX
8)CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL

AESCHBACH, Patric-SWI
8)CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL

CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL
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5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
bye

OLIVE-PEDROL, Gabriel-CAT
DREYER, Benedikt-SWI

MARTY, Alexander-SWI
bye

KELEMEN, Peter-HUN
bye

DIETRICH, Matthias-SWI
bye

FLUECK, Matias-SWI
bye

RUCKSTUHL, Philipp-SWI
bye

YOLLNSING, Yollnsing-IRQ
bye

GROUP WINNER

5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
OLIVE-PEDROL, Gabriel-CAT

MARTY, Alexander-SWI
KELEMEN, Peter-HUN

DIETRICH, Matthias-SWI
FLUECK, Matias-SWI

RUCKSTUHL, Philipp-SWI
YOLLNSING, Yollnsing-IRQ

5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
KELEMEN, Peter-HUN

DIETRICH, Matthias-SWI
RUCKSTUHL, Philipp-SWI

5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
RUCKSTUHL, Philipp-SWI

WARREN, Wayne-WAL
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HANDSCHIN, René-SWI
bye

BERTSCHMANN, Martin-SWI
FRATERMAN, Stefano-NL

AZARNAIT, Tarik-SWI
bye

ROETZSCH, Franz-GER
bye

WYSS, Sandro-SWI
bye

GRAGERA, Tony-CAT
bye

WAGNER, Nico-GER
bye

12)TURNER, Aaron-ENG
bye

GROUP WINNER

HANDSCHIN, René-SWI
FRATERMAN, Stefano-NL

AZARNAIT, Tarik-SWI
ROETZSCH, Franz-GER

WYSS, Sandro-SWI
GRAGERA, Tony-CAT

WAGNER, Nico-GER
12)TURNER, Aaron-ENG

FRATERMAN, Stefano-NL
ROETZSCH, Franz-GER

WYSS, Sandro-SWI
12)TURNER, Aaron-ENG

ROETZSCH, Franz-GER
12)TURNER, Aaron-ENG

ROETZSCH, Franz-GER
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13)CAIN, Sean-ENG
bye

BAUMANN, Roger-SWI
SZEKELY, Pal-HUN

PETRIS, Beni-SWI
bye

SCHAUBACHER, Samuel-SWI
bye

MATTHES, Alexander-SWI
bye

RIEDO, Flavio-SWI
bye

GISLER, Florian-SWI
bye

MEIJER, Raoul-NL
bye

GROUP WINNER

13)CAIN, Sean-ENG
SZEKELY, Pal-HUN

PETRIS, Beni-SWI
SCHAUBACHER, Samuel-SWI

MATTHES, Alexander-SWI
RIEDO, Flavio-SWI

GISLER, Florian-SWI
MEIJER, Raoul-NL

SZEKELY, Pal-HUN
SCHAUBACHER, Samuel-SWI

MATTHES, Alexander-SWI
MEIJER, Raoul-NL

SZEKELY, Pal-HUN
MEIJER, Raoul-NL

SZEKELY, Pal-HUN
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SANTANO, Carlos-CAT
bye

TETKOVIC, Michael-AUT
SCHNEIDER, Jannis-GER

GUGGER, Marcel-SWI
bye

EMMENEGGER, Adrian-SWI
bye

WINTER, Colin-SWI
bye

LOPEZ, Juan Manuel-SWI
bye

STASTKA, Jaromir-SWI
bye

4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER
bye

GROUP WINNER

SANTANO, Carlos-CAT
TETKOVIC, Michael-AUT

GUGGER, Marcel-SWI
EMMENEGGER, Adrian-SWI

WINTER, Colin-SWI
LOPEZ, Juan Manuel-SWI

STASTKA, Jaromir-SWI
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

SANTANO, Carlos-CAT
GUGGER, Marcel-SWI

LOPEZ, Juan Manuel-SWI
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

GUGGER, Marcel-SWI
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER
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3)WHITEHEAD, Conan-ENG
bye

BOREL, Nicola-SWI
RUF, Rolf-SWI

HUSS, Patrick-LUX
bye

SIMIC, Dejan-SWI
bye

ALEMAN_VIVANCOS, Narciso-SPA
bye

REICHENBERGER, Michael-SWI
bye

WAEBER, Simon-SWI
bye

BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

3)WHITEHEAD, Conan-ENG
BOREL, Nicola-SWI

HUSS, Patrick-LUX
SIMIC, Dejan-SWI

ALEMAN_VIVANCOS, Narciso-SPA
REICHENBERGER, Michael-SWI

WAEBER, Simon-SWI
BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI

3)WHITEHEAD, Conan-ENG
HUSS, Patrick-LUX

ALEMAN_VIVANCOS, Narciso-SPA
BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI

3)WHITEHEAD, Conan-ENG
BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI

BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI

65
 
 
-

66
 

BOARD
9

67
 
 
-

68
 
 
-

69
 
 
-

70
 
 
-

71
 
 
-

72
 
 
-

161
 
 
 

162
 

BOARD
9

163
 

BOARD
9

164
 

BOARD
9

209
 
 
 

210
 
 
 

233
 
 
 

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

0
4

4
0

0
4

2
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs
 

GROUP 9

Page 9© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.10



10.06.2018 17:44:21HELVETIA 2018 - MS - Mens Singles 10.06.2018

STERCHI, Juerg-SWI
bye

ALEXANDER, Simon-ENG
VON_ARX, Remo-SWI

BERENGUER, Julien-FRA
bye

SUAREZ, Javier-SWI
bye

LIMPERT, Andre-GER
bye

SCHUDEL, Pascal-SWI
bye

GUT, Sven-SWI
bye

14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG
bye

GROUP WINNER

STERCHI, Juerg-SWI
VON_ARX, Remo-SWI

BERENGUER, Julien-FRA
SUAREZ, Javier-SWI

LIMPERT, Andre-GER
SCHUDEL, Pascal-SWI

GUT, Sven-SWI
14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG

STERCHI, Juerg-SWI
SUAREZ, Javier-SWI

LIMPERT, Andre-GER
14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG

SUAREZ, Javier-SWI
14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG

BEETON, Andrew-ENG
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11)SCOTT, John-ENG
bye

LANGER, Nico-AUT
LINDL, Christopher-GER

VONRUFS, Urs-SWI
bye

KELEMEN, Daniel-HUN
bye

HAFEN, Thomas-SWI
bye

HOLZER, Adrian-SWI
bye

LOWE, Ludovic-SWI
bye

PEULER, Julian-AUT
bye

GROUP WINNER

11)SCOTT, John-ENG
LANGER, Nico-AUT

VONRUFS, Urs-SWI
KELEMEN, Daniel-HUN

HAFEN, Thomas-SWI
HOLZER, Adrian-SWI

LOWE, Ludovic-SWI
PEULER, Julian-AUT

LANGER, Nico-AUT
VONRUFS, Urs-SWI

HOLZER, Adrian-SWI
LOWE, Ludovic-SWI

LANGER, Nico-AUT
HOLZER, Adrian-SWI

HOLZER, Adrian-SWI
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REY, Patrick (GE)-SWI
bye

FRAGAPANE, Pino-SWI
SCHIERTZ, Felix-SWI

TUNNAT, Reiner-SWI
bye

STAHEL_GARCIA, Pedro-SWI
bye

LUKAS, Kristian-SWI
bye

SCHOENAUER, Bernhard-SWI
bye

FUCHS, Michael-SWI
bye

6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL
bye

GROUP WINNER

REY, Patrick (GE)-SWI
SCHIERTZ, Felix-SWI

TUNNAT, Reiner-SWI
STAHEL_GARCIA, Pedro-SWI

LUKAS, Kristian-SWI
SCHOENAUER, Bernhard-SWI

FUCHS, Michael-SWI
6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL

SCHIERTZ, Felix-SWI
TUNNAT, Reiner-SWI

LUKAS, Kristian-SWI
6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL

SCHIERTZ, Felix-SWI
6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL

EDWARDS, Richie-WAL
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7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
bye

PISCITELLI, Fabio-SWI
CORTES, Lorenzo-SWI

FRICKE, Dirk-SWI
bye

ANLIKER, Tobias-SWI
bye

VON_BERGEN, Andres-SWI
bye

DEGEN, Felix-SWI
bye

CUTTELOD, Anthony-SWI
bye

FRENCH, Bobby-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
PISCITELLI, Fabio-SWI

FRICKE, Dirk-SWI
ANLIKER, Tobias-SWI

VON_BERGEN, Andres-SWI
DEGEN, Felix-SWI

CUTTELOD, Anthony-SWI
FRENCH, Bobby-SWI

7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
FRICKE, Dirk-SWI

DEGEN, Felix-SWI
CUTTELOD, Anthony-SWI

7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
DEGEN, Felix-SWI

KENNY, Nick-WAL
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SCHOENAUER, Markus-SWI
bye

DUBLER, Christian-SWI
REKINEN, Raimo-FIN

TSCHUMI, Martin-SWI
bye

RIEDEL, Thomas-GER
bye

HARMS, Kevin-NL
bye

CHRISTEN, Andre-SWI
bye

SCHOENAUER, Peter-SWI
bye

10)VENMAN, Craig-ENG
bye

GROUP WINNER

SCHOENAUER, Markus-SWI
REKINEN, Raimo-FIN

TSCHUMI, Martin-SWI
RIEDEL, Thomas-GER

HARMS, Kevin-NL
CHRISTEN, Andre-SWI

SCHOENAUER, Peter-SWI
10)VENMAN, Craig-ENG

REKINEN, Raimo-FIN
RIEDEL, Thomas-GER

HARMS, Kevin-NL
10)VENMAN, Craig-ENG

REKINEN, Raimo-FIN
HARMS, Kevin-NL

HARMS, Kevin-NL
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15)BLESS, Andy-SWI
bye

HOFMEIER, Ingo-SWI
YU, Yang-AUT

VONRUFS, Eric-SWI
bye

LUETOLF, Jean-Marc-SWI
bye

KAEMPFER, Peter-SWI
bye

LIEB, Roger-SWI
bye

FANKHAUSER, Dominik-SWI
bye

SCHULZ, Torsten-SWI
bye

GROUP WINNER

15)BLESS, Andy-SWI
HOFMEIER, Ingo-SWI

VONRUFS, Eric-SWI
LUETOLF, Jean-Marc-SWI

KAEMPFER, Peter-SWI
LIEB, Roger-SWI

FANKHAUSER, Dominik-SWI
SCHULZ, Torsten-SWI

15)BLESS, Andy-SWI
VONRUFS, Eric-SWI

KAEMPFER, Peter-SWI
SCHULZ, Torsten-SWI

15)BLESS, Andy-SWI
KAEMPFER, Peter-SWI

BLESS, Andy-SWI
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DALLI, Mark-MTA
bye

WYSS, Stefan-SWI
MANCINI, Mauro-SWI

PAOLUCCI, Giorgio-SWI
bye

CAMACHO, Luis-SWI
bye

MARKWALDER, Joel-SWI
bye

ROY, Michel-SWI
bye

MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT
CONRAD, Thomas-SWI

2)HURRELL, James-ENG
bye

GROUP WINNER

DALLI, Mark-MTA
WYSS, Stefan-SWI

PAOLUCCI, Giorgio-SWI
CAMACHO, Luis-SWI

MARKWALDER, Joel-SWI
ROY, Michel-SWI

MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT
2)HURRELL, James-ENG

WYSS, Stefan-SWI
CAMACHO, Luis-SWI

ROY, Michel-SWI
MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT

CAMACHO, Luis-SWI
MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT

MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT

121
 
 
-

122
 

BOARD
16

123
 
 
-

124
 
 
-

125
 
 
-

126
 
 
-

127
 

BOARD
16

128
 
 
-

189
 
 
 

190
 

BOARD
16

191
 

BOARD
16

192
 

BOARD
16

223
 
 
 

224
 
 
 

240
 
 
 

4
0

4
1

0
4

0
4

2
4

4
0

0
4

0
4

2
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs
 

GROUP 16
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1)REYNOLDS, Dean-WAL
16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI

9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL
8)CARRAGHER, Francis-IRL

5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
ROETZSCH, Franz-GER

SZEKELY, Pal-HUN
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

BELLMONT, Stefan-SWI
14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG

HOLZER, Adrian-SWI
6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL

7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
HARMS, Kevin-NL

15)BLESS, Andy-SWI
MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT

CHAMPION

16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI
9)JANSSEN, Roger-BEL

5)WARREN, Wayne-WAL
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG
6)EDWARDS, Richie-WAL

7)KENNY, Nick-WAL
MARTI-SANTAMARIA, Marti-CAT

16)JUNGHANS, Thomas-SWI
4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER

14)BEETON, Andrew-ENG
7)KENNY, Nick-WAL

4)UNTERBUCHNER, Michael-GER
7)KENNY, Nick-WAL

KENNY, Nick-WAL

241
 
 
 

242
 
 
 

243
 
 
 

244
 
 
 

245
 
 
 

246
 
 
 

247
 
 
 

248
 
 
 

249
 
 
 

250
 
 
 

251
 
 
 

252
 
 
 

253
 
 
 

254
 
 
 

255
 
 
 

3
4

4
1

4
1

3
4

2
4

0
4

4
1

2
4

4
2

1
4

4
3

4
3

3
4

3
4

4
5

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

Final - Best of 9 legs
 

FINALS

29.12
27.80
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